

363

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

~~AP~~ Mainda Markers GTSNY road to

Perkiy S

DIVISION

Agreement No. 35 SRD of 20-21

SUB-DIVISION

Vijay Raj Menon

~~Ministry SC~~

Measurement Book

Maadhavan

2nd year maint.

~~Year maint.~~

27

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⇒ Name/Work - 5 year Routine maint. work					
from " Nari ncha Nari hana GT SNY Road					
To Revhiga (mmusy-sc)					
⇒ Agency - vijay Raj newar construction					
Private & Limited (west champ)					
⇒ Agreement No - 35 SBD/2020-021					
⇒ Date of Commence - 08/06/2020					
⇒ Actual dt/Completion - 12/06/2022					
⇒ maint. period - 13-06-2023 to					
12-06-2024					
= 2nd year					

Abstract of Cost
(for 2nd year maint.)

29

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name/Work-	5 Years routine maint. work.				
Form	Wainaha Naruhava				
	OTSNY Pond to Revhighu (mmhsy-se)				
Agency-	Vijay Raj Mewar Construction Private Limited (West Champ.)				
Agreement no-	35 SBD/2020-021				
(15.1) - Restoration of Rein cuts/					
Berms with soil medium-d-					
8ty wide P(27)/TMB=	72.90 M ³				
@ Rs	406.82/m ³		= Rs 29,657 =		
(15.2) - Making up of soil					
medium Berms/shoulder					
stripping excess soil					
from the shoulder - do -					
8ty wide P(27)/TMB=	457.50 m ²				
@ Rs	61.70 457.50/m ²		= Rs 28,228 =		
15.3 (III) - Patch Repair over					
bituminous surface					
8ty wide P(27)/TMB=	63.28 m ²				
@ Rs	327.96/m ²		= Rs 20,753 =		
15.7 (II) - maint. of C/D Works					
(slab culvert) - do -					
8ty wide P(28)/TMB=	4 ms.				
@ Rs	2329.21/each		= Rs 9,317 =		
15.9) - maint. of Road sign					
8ty wide P(28)/TMB=	0.76 km				
@ Rs	1077.81/km		= Rs 819 =		

Continuation

= Rs 88,774 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B-2 Amount				= Rs	88774=
6/ (15.11) maint of 200 m & km st.					
sty wide p(28)/TMB = 1.53 km					
@ Rs 702.29/km				= Rs	1074=
7/ (15.12) I- Cutting of branches of tree and shrubs					
sty wide p(28)/TMB = 3 ms					
@ Rs 109.94/each				= Rs	330=
II Cutting of shrubs from road way side					
sty wide p(28)/TMB = 14 ms					
@ Rs 6.73/each				= Rs	94=
III Trimming of grass and weeds - do -					
sty wide p(28)/TMB = 1350 m					
@ Rs 2.24/m				= Rs	3024=
IV maint. of tree by the road side - do -					
sty wide p(28)/TMB = 80 ms					
@ Rs 670.94/each				= Rs	53675=
				= Rs	146971=
Add - 12% GST				= Rs	17636=
Add - 1% H/Ces				= Rs	1470=
				= Rs	166077=
Less, 0.25% below (As per Agreement)				= (-)	415=

Continuation

Net payable Amount Value = Rs 1,65,662=

13/06/24
J-E

13/06/24
AE